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TIME

GAME - DAY
1 Thursday
2 Thursday
3 Thursday
4 Thursday
5 Thursday
6 Thursday
7 Friday
8 Friday
9 Friday
10 Friday
11 Friday
12 Friday
13 Friday
14 Friday
15 Friday
16 Friday
*17 Friday
18 Friday
19 Saturday
20 Saturday
21 Saturday
22 Saturday
23 Saturday
24 Saturday
25 Sunday
26 Sunday

DATE
28-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
28-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr
30-Apr
30-Apr
30-Apr
30-Apr
30-Apr

01-May
01-May

ARENA
1:45 PM Subway
2:00 PM Flynn
2:15 PM ;—\CU
4:45 PM ACU
6:45 PM Subway
7:15 PM ACU
8:00 AM Subway
8:00 AM ACU
8:15 AM Flynn
8:15 AM MBT

10:30 AM Subway

10:45 AM Flynn
5:45 PM ’Subway
5:45 PM ACU
8:00 PM Flynn
8:00 PM MBT
8:15 PM Subway
8:15 PM ACU

11:00 AM Subway

11:15 AM Flynn
1:30 PM Subway
1:45 PM Flynn
4:00 PM Subway
4:15 PM Flynn
9:15 AM Flynn

10:00 AM Subway

DIVISION

POOLC

POOL B

POOLA

POOL C

POOLB

POOLA

POOL A

POOLB

POOL C

POOLB

POOL A

POOLC

POOL A

POOL B

POOLC

POOLB

POOL C

POOL A

11TH PLACE CONSOLATION
STH PLACE CONSOLATION
SEMI

SEMI

7TH PLACE CONSOLATION
CONSOLATION
BRONZE MEDAL
GOLD MEDAL

home team

Balmoral Hall Blazers

RHA Kelowna

'Stanstead College Spartans
Calgary Fire

St. Mary's Academy Flames
Pilot Mound Buffaloes
Stanstead College Spartans
RHA Kelowna

Balmoral Hall Blazers

RHA Winnipeg

Edge School Mountaineers
'Pembina Valley Hawks
Westman Wildcats

Calgary Fire

Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
Winnipeg lce

St. Mary's Academy Flames
Pilot Mound Buffaloes
11TH RANK

9TH RANK

15T POOL C

1ST POOL A

7TH RANK

5TH RANK

LOSER GAME 21

WINNER GAME 21

*Game 17 - TNS&E Banner Game on Subway Arena, Sponsor Recognition Evening

away team

Pembina Valley Hawks

RHA Winnipeg

'Edge School Mountaineers
Winnipeg lce

Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
Westman Wildcats

Pilot Mound Buffaloes
Calgary Fire

St. Mary's Academy Flames
Winnipeg Ice

Westman Wildcats
Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
Stanstead College Spartans
RHA Winnipeg

Balmoral Hall Blazers

RHA Kelowna

Pembina Valley Hawks
Edge School Mountaineers
12TH RANK

10TH RANK

1ST POOL B

WILD CARD

8TH RANK

6TH RANK

LOSER GAME 22

WINNER GAME 22

POOL A Stanstead College Spartans POOLB RHA Kelowna POOLC Balmoral Hall Blazers
Edge School Mountaineers RHA Winnipeg Pembina Valley Hawks
Pilot Mound Buffaloes Calgary Fire St. Mary's Academy Flames
Westman Wildcats Winnipeg Ice Southern Alberta Hockey Academy
www.hockeytv.com
FWSSChallenge @FWSSChallenge fw
WWW.IWSSC.Ca

APRIL 28 - MAY 1, 2022




